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1 221 SALVADOR, Nora Training Guinard 1.500 9.800 (2) 6.000 14.100 (1) 6.000 14.700 (2) 38.600 0

8.300 8.100 8.700

2 196 PIÑOL, Gina IPSI A 1.500 9.400 (8) 6.000 14.100 (1) 6.000 14.800 (1) 38.300 -0.300

7.900 8.100 8.800

3 51 CANOVAS, Roxana Training Guinard 1.500 9.600 (4) 6.000 12.200 (7) 6.000 13.900 (4) 35.700 -2.900

8.100 6.200 7.900

4 167 MONSEAU, Iris IPSI A 1.500 9.000 (14) 6.000 13.500 (3) 6.000 12.400 (9) 34.900 -3.700

7.500 7.500 6.400

5 168 MONTOYA, Ona Training Guinard 1.500 9.400 (8) 6.000 12.900 (5) 5.000 12.300 (10) 34.600 -4.000

7.900 6.900 8.300 -1.00

6 171 MORELL, Júlia IPSI A 1.500 8.600 (20) 5.000 10.800 (10) 6.000 14.000 (3) 33.400 -5.200

7.100 6.800 -1.00 8.000

7 182 OBIOLS, Rita IPSI A 1.500 8.300 (27) 6.000 13.000 (4) 5.000 11.100 (11) 32.400 -6.200

6.800 7.000 7.100 -1.00

8 74 COMORERA, Joana Training Guinard 1.500 8.000 (31) 6.000 12.500 (6) 4.000 11.000 (12) 31.500 -7.100

6.500 6.500 9.000 -2.00

9 96 FABREGAS, Adriana E.Claret A 1.500 8.400 (25) 4.000 8.400 (23) 5.000 13.800 (6) 30.600 -8.000

6.900 6.400 -2.00 9.800 -1.00

10 251 VEIGA, Naia SC Sarrià A 1.500 9.200 (12) 5.000 11.100 (8) 5.000 9.500 (18) 29.800 -8.800

7.700 7.100 -1.00 5.500 -1.00

11 176 NADAL, Berta IPSI B 1.500 8.000 (31) 5.000 8.900 (18) 5.000 12.800 (8) 29.700 -8.900

6.500 4.900 -1.00 8.800 -1.00

12 159 MARTÍN, Ares IPSI B 1.500 8.200 (28) 4.000 8.300 (25) 6.000 13.000 (7) 29.500 -9.100

6.700 6.300 -2.00 7.000

13 38 BORONAT, Alba SC Sarrià A 1.500 9.300 (10) 4.000 8.700 (20) 4.000 10.700 (13) 28.700 -9.900

7.800 6.700 -2.00 8.700 -2.00

14 186 ORTEGA, Alexia Training Guinard 1.500 8.600 (20) 3.000 5.900 (34) 6.000 13.900 (4) 28.400 -10.200

7.100 5.900 -3.00 7.900

15 31 BARRUTIA, Raquel AESE A 1.500 8.200 (28) 6.000 10.700 (12) 4.000 9.300 (22) 28.200 -10.400

6.700 4.700 7.300 -2.00

16 85 DONCEL, Andrea Training Guinard 1.500 9.100 (13) 4.000 9.300 (17) 4.000 9.700 (16) 28.100 -10.500

7.600 7.300 -2.00 7.700 -2.00

17 105 FORERO, Martina Training Guinard 1.500 9.500 (7) 4.000 8.300 (25) 4.000 10.100 (15) 27.900 -10.700

8.000 6.300 -2.00 8.100 -2.00

18 239 SUN, Lexi E.Claret A 1.500 9.000 (14) 4.000 9.400 (16) 4.000 9.300 (21) 27.700 -10.900

7.500 7.400 -2.00 7.800 -2.50

19 242 TORRES, Laia IPSI B 1.500 8.700 (16) 5.000 10.900 (9) 4.000 7.800 (30) 27.400 -11.200

7.200 6.900 -1.00 5.800 -2.00

20 209 RODRIGUEZ, Judit E.Claret A 1.500 9.700 (3) 4.000 9.600 (15) 3.000 8.100 (27) 27.400 -11.200

8.200 7.600 -2.00 8.100 -3.00

21 57 CARQUEJEIDA, Daniela SC Sarrià A 1.500 8.700 (16) 4.000 8.700 (20) 4.000 9.400 (19) 26.800 -11.800

7.200 6.700 -2.00 7.400 -2.00

22 92 ENDERS, Ona IPSI B 1.500 8.500 (22) 5.000 10.100 (13) 4.000 8.100 (29) 26.700 -11.900

7.000 6.100 -1.00 6.100 -2.00

23 234 SIEGESLEITNER, Emma AESE A 1.500 8.700 (16) 4.000 8.400 (23) 5.000 9.200 (24) 26.300 -12.300

7.200 6.400 -2.00 5.200 -1.00

24 136 GUTIÉRREZ, Ainoa Jesuïtes Casp 1.500 8.500 (22) 5.000 8.900 (18) 4.000 8.600 (25) 26.000 -12.600

7.000 4.900 -1.00 6.600 -2.00

25 189 PELAGIO, Valeria AESE A 1.500 10.000 (1) 3.000 5.700 (35) 4.000 9.700 (16) 25.400 -13.200

8.500 5.700 -3.00 7.700 -2.00
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26 207 RIERA, Jana E.Claret B 1.500 7.500 (34) 4.000 9.800 (14) 3.000 8.100 (27) 25.400 -13.200

6.000 7.800 -2.00 8.100 -3.00

27 83 DIEGUEZ, Irene AESE A 1.500 9.600 (4) 5.000 10.700 (11) 2.000 5.000 (37) 25.300 -13.300

8.100 6.700 -1.00 7.000 -4.00

28 253 VICENTE, Laia E.Claret B 1.500 6.700 (35) 4.000 8.100 (28) 5.000 10.300 (14) 25.100 -13.500

5.200 6.100 -2.00 6.300 -1.00

29 21 AMPOLLINI, Irene Jesuïtes Casp 1.500 8.700 (16) 4.000 6.500 (33) 5.000 9.400 (20) 24.600 -14.000

7.200 4.500 -2.00 5.400 -1.00

30 126 GONZÁLEZ, Rita Sants Gimnàstic 1.500 9.300 (10) 4.000 7.500 (29) 3.000 5.800 (35) 22.600 -16.000

7.800 5.500 -2.00 5.800 -3.00

31 156 MANCHEÑO, Ona E.Claret B 1.500 6.700 (35) 4.000 8.600 (22) 3.000 7.000 (33) 22.300 -16.300

5.200 6.600 -2.00 7.000 -3.00

32 91 ELIAS, Leyre Training Guinard 1.500 9.600 (4) 3.000 5.400 (36) 3.000 7.200 (32) 22.200 -16.400

8.100 5.400 -3.00 7.200 -3.00

33 25 ARIÑO, Judit E.Claret A 0 3.000 (37) 4.000 8.300 (25) 4.000 9.300 (22) 20.600 -18.000

3.000 6.300 -2.00 7.300 -2.00

34 205 RAVAL, Alicia AESE A 1.500 7.800 (33) 3.000 5.300 (37) 3.000 5.300 (36) 18.400 -20.200

6.300 5.300 -3.00 5.300 -3.00

35 47 CABEZUELO, Xenia Training Guinard 0 3.000 (37) 4.000 6.900 (32) 4.000 7.800 (30) 17.700 -20.900

3.000 4.900 -2.00 5.800 -2.00

36 180 NOCHOVNAYA, Agata E.Claret B 0 3.000 (37) 4.000 7.500 (29) 3.000 6.800 (34) 17.300 -21.300

3.000 5.500 -2.00 7.300 -3.50

37 137 GUTIERREZ, Alicia Sants Gimnàstic 1.500 8.400 (25) 3.000 4.400 (38) 1.000 3.600 (39) 16.400 -22.200

6.900 4.400 -3.00 7.600 -5.00

38 82 DESSALES, Nora Sants Gimnàstic 1.500 8.500 (22) 2.000 3.000 (40) 3.000 4.700 (38) 16.200 -22.400

7.000 5.000 -4.00 4.700 -3.00

39 13 AGUDE, Nina SC Sarrià A 1.500 8.200 (28) 4.000 7.200 (31) 0 0 (40) 15.400 -23.200

6.700 5.200 -2.00

40 86 DUERTO, Abril Training Guinard 0 3.000 (37) 2.000 3.700 (39) 4.000 8.600 (25) 15.300 -23.300

3.000 5.700 -4.00 6.600 -2.00
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1 Training Guinardó A CEEB 28.900 39.500 40.900 109.300 0

1. 221 SALVADOR, Nora 9.800 14.100 14.700 38.600 0

5. 168 MONTOYA, Ona 12.900 12.300 25.200 -13.400

3. 51 CANOVAS, Roxana 9.600 13.900 23.500 -15.100

8. 74 COMORERA, Joana 12.500 12.500 -26.100

17. 105 FORERO, Martina 9.500 9.500 -29.100

16. 85 DONCEL, Andrea 0 -38.600

2 IPSI A CEEB 27.000 40.600 41.200 108.800 -0.500

2. 196 PIÑOL, Gina 9.400 14.100 14.800 38.300 0

4. 167 MONSEAU, Iris 9.000 13.500 12.400 34.900 -3.400

6. 171 MORELL, Júlia 8.600 14.000 22.600 -15.700

7. 182 OBIOLS, Rita 13.000 13.000 -25.300

3 IPSI B CEEB 25.400 29.900 33.900 89.200 -20.100

22. 92 ENDERS, Ona 8.500 10.100 8.100 26.700 0

11. 176 NADAL, Berta 8.900 12.800 21.700 -5.000

12. 159 MARTÍN, Ares 8.200 13.000 21.200 -5.500

19. 242 TORRES, Laia 8.700 10.900 19.600 -7.100

4 E.Claret A CEEB 27.100 27.400 32.400 86.900 -22.400

9. 96 FABREGAS, Adriana 8.400 8.400 13.800 30.600 0

18. 239 SUN, Lexi 9.000 9.400 9.300 27.700 -2.900

20. 209 RODRIGUEZ, Judit 9.700 9.600 19.300 -11.300

33. 25 ARIÑO, Judit 9.300 9.300 -21.300
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5 AESE A CEEB 28.300 29.800 28.200 86.300 -23.000

23. 234 SIEGESLEITNER, Emma 8.700 8.400 9.200 26.300 0

27. 83 DIEGUEZ, Irene 9.600 10.700 20.300 -6.000

15. 31 BARRUTIA, Raquel 10.700 9.300 20.000 -6.300

25. 189 PELAGIO, Valeria 10.000 9.700 19.700 -6.600

34. 205 RAVAL, Alicia 0 -26.300

6 SC Sarrià A CEEB 27.200 28.500 29.600 85.300 -24.000

10. 251 VEIGA, Naia 9.200 11.100 9.500 29.800 0

13. 38 BORONAT, Alba 9.300 8.700 10.700 28.700 -1.100

21. 57 CARQUEJEIDA, Daniela 8.700 8.700 9.400 26.800 -3.000

39. 13 AGUDE, Nina 0 -29.800

7 E.Claret B CEEB 20.900 26.500 25.400 72.800 -36.500

26. 207 RIERA, Jana 7.500 9.800 8.100 25.400 0

28. 253 VICENTE, Laia 6.700 8.100 10.300 25.100 -0.300

31. 156 MANCHEÑO, Ona 6.700 8.600 7.000 22.300 -3.100

36. 180 NOCHOVNAYA, Agata 0 -25.400

8 Training Guinardó B CEEB 21.200 18.200 30.300 69.700 -39.600

14. 186 ORTEGA, Alexia 8.600 5.900 13.900 28.400 0

35. 47 CABEZUELO, Xenia 3.000 6.900 7.800 17.700 -10.700

32. 91 ELIAS, Leyre 9.600 5.400 15.000 -13.400

40. 86 DUERTO, Abril 8.600 8.600 -19.800
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9 Sants Gimnàstic A CEEB 26.200 14.900 14.100 55.200 -54.100

30. 126 GONZÁLEZ, Rita 9.300 7.500 5.800 22.600 0

37. 137 GUTIERREZ, Alicia 8.400 4.400 3.600 16.400 -6.200

38. 82 DESSALES, Nora 8.500 3.000 4.700 16.200 -6.400

10 Jesuïtes Casp CEEB 17.200 15.400 18.000 50.600 -58.700

24. 136 GUTIÉRREZ, Ainoa 8.500 8.900 8.600 26.000 0

29. 21 AMPOLLINI, Irene 8.700 6.500 9.400 24.600 -1.400



PARAL·LELES ASIMÈTRIQUES - 2a fase
Infantil B

Nom Cognoms Entitat Dif Ex Pen 2a fase

1 Gina Piñol Juan Escola IPSI 4,00 8,1 12,10

2 Emma Siegesleitner Hernandez AESE 4,00 8 12,00

3 Ares Martín Pérez Escola IPSI 4,00 7,9 11,90

4 Alicia Raval Valero AESE 4,00 7,7 11,70

5 Nora Salvador García Training Guinardó 4,00 7,6 11,60

6 Ona Montoya Tarrago Training Guinardó 4,00 7,5 11,50

7 Rita Obiols Noguera Escola IPSI 4,00 7,3 11,30

8 Joana Comorera Pinter Training Guinardó 4,00 7,3 11,30

9 Valeria Pelagio Esteves AESE 4,00 7,1 11,10

10 Raquel Barrutia Grasa AESE 4,00 7 11,00

11 Roxana Canovas Mendez Training Guinardó 4,00 6,8 10,80

12 Alexia Ortega Catalan Training Guinardó 4,00 6,5 10,50

13 Martina Forero Rincon Training Guinardó 4,00 5,6 9,60

14 Xenia Cabezuelo Miranda Training Guinardó 4,00 5,4 9,40

15 Rita González Puig Sants Gimnàstic 4,00 5,1 9,10

16 Iris Monseau Salvador Escola IPSI 3,00 7,2 1,5 8,70

17 Nina Agude Intriago Col·legi Sagrat Cor Sarrià 4,00 4,3 8,30

18 Abril Duerto Garcia Mancha Training Guinardó 4,00 4,2 8,20

19 Leyre Elias Llaurado Training Guinardó 3,00 6 1 8,00

20 Daniela Carquejeida Gouveia Col·legi Sagrat Cor Sarrià 4,00 3,8 7,80

21 Naia Veiga Guardiola Col·legi Sagrat Cor Sarrià 3,00 5,3 1 7,30

22 Irene Dieguez Perez AESE 3,00 5,1 1 7,10

23 Ona Enders Homs Escola IPSI 3,00 5,6 1,5 7,10

24 Alicia Gutierrez Bay Sants Gimnàstic 3,00 5,1 1 7,10

25 Laia Torres Sarret Escola IPSI 3,00 5,4 1,5 6,90

26 Berta Nadal García Escola IPSI 3,00 5 1,5 6,50

27 Irene Ampollini Cuadrado Jesuïtes Casp 3,00 4,4 1 6,40

28 Júlia Morell De Noguera Escola IPSI 3,00 4,4 1,5 5,90

29 Ainoa Gutiérrez Aguilar Jesuïtes Casp 2,00 5,9 2,5 5,40

30 Andrea Doncel Medina Training Guinardó 1,00 6,5 3 4,50

31 Nora Dessales Layola Sants Gimnàstic 0,00 8 4 4,00


